Santa Clara County Office of the Sheriff LOSALTOS HILLS

Weekly Activity Summary
9/5/2016 — 9/11/2016 @ﬁ
LOS ALTOS HILLS d »

CALIFORNIA

PATROL ACTIVITY SUMMARY

DATE BEAT ACTIVITY COMMENTS

On 8/29, unknown suspect(s) used the victim’s personal information to open a
9/6 L3 Identity Theft credit card account and made a fraudulent charge for a total loss of about
$187. The victim lives in Los Altos Hills.

At 3:34 AM, deputies attempted to stop a motorist at Interstate 280 and

96 L2 Reckless Evading Magdalena Road for a traffic violation, but the vehicle fled at high rates of
ARREST speed for several miles before yielding. The suspect was arrested and booked
into Main Jail.
Between 9:00 AM and 4:30 PM, unknown suspect(s) attempted to enter a
9/6 L1 |Attempted Residential Burglary residence in the 12000 block of EI Monte Road by kicking a door, damaging the

frame. Entry was not made.

Between 10:30 PM on 9/7 and 5:00 AM on 9/8, unknown suspect(s) entered a
9/8 L4 Residential Burglary residence in the 27000 block of Byrne Park Lane using unknown means and
took cash for a total loss of about $400.

EVENT
DATE/TIME BEAT NUMBER EVENT TYPE LOCATION INFORMATION

DISTURBANCES

9/8/2016 10:16 L5 16-252-0169 415E PRISCILLA LN @ STONEBROOK DR INVESTIGATED
9/10/2016 21:33 L2 16-254-0390 415M HILLTOP DR @ SUMMERHILL AV INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520169
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540390

9/8/2016 6:16
9/7/2016 10:10

9/6/2016 18:32
9/7/2016 10:06

9/5/2016 10:35

9/11/2016 16:04

9/6/2016 18:11
9/7/2016 0:43

9/5/2016 13:02
9/5/2016 15:29
9/5/2016 9:49
9/7/2016 23:53
9/8/2016 7:17
9/8/2016 18:30
9/9/2016 15:13
9/9/2016 15:32

L4
L5

L1
L3

L3

L2

L3
L1

L2
L1
L1
L1
L1
L1
L3
L1

16-252-0057
16-251-0174

16-250-0355
16-251-0171

16-249-0133

16-255-0229

16-250-0343
16-251-0010

16-249-0217
16-249-0276
16-249-0117
16-251-0515
16-252-0075
16-252-0431
16-253-0256
16-253-0266

BURGLARIES

459

664459

THEFTS

530.5
530.5

CRUELTY TO ANIMAL

596

TRESPASSING

602

PHONE THE OFFICE

1021
1021

ALARM CALLS

1033

1033
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

BYRNE PARK LN @ DEER SPRINGS WY
EL MONTE RD @ MOODY RD

W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
PAGE MILLRD @ MOON LN

GERTH LN @ OLD PAGE MILL RD

COLINA DR @ HILLTOP DR

81L1
61L1

COLINA DR @ HILLTOP DR
W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION
LENNOX WY @ W FREMONT RD
BRENDEL DR @ ROBLEDA RD
MIRANDA RD @ LA LANNE CT
LA CRESTA DR @ VISCAINO RD
VINEDO LN @ RIDGEWOOD LN
ROBLEDA CT @ ROBLEDA RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520057
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510174
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500355
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510171
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490133
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550229
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500343
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510010
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490217
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490276
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490117
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510515
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520075
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520431
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530256
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530266

9/9/2016 15:53
9/9/2016 18:53
9/10/2016 16:53
9/10/2016 19:29
9/11/2016 11:19

9/10/2016 22:36

9/11/2016 14:33

9/10/2016 17:39

9/10/2016 11:37

9/7/2016 16:57
9/7/2016 18:33
9/8/2016 2:02
9/9/2016 20:51
9/9/2016 22:33
9/9/2016 23:00
9/10/2016 9:14
9/11/2016 21:23
9/7/2016 15:27

L4
L4
L3
L4
L5

L3

L3

L1

L3

L4
L1
L3
L1
L6
L3
L1
L3
L2

16-253-0279
16-253-0368
16-254-0277
16-254-0336
16-255-0129

16-254-0414

16-255-0197

16-254-0294

16-254-0160

16-251-0373
16-251-0416
16-252-0025
16-253-0413
16-253-0451
16-253-0465
16-254-0092
16-255-0345
16-251-0344

1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A
1033A

FIREARMS
DISCHARGED

1057

MEET THE CITIZEN

1062

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

1091
ABANDONED
VEHICLE
1124
SUSPICIOUS
VEHICLES
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
1154
11540C
11540C

JULIETTA LN @ ALTAMONT RD
OLD SNAKEY RD @ MOODY RD
TRIPOLI CT @ NATOMA RD
LA LOMA DR @ SUMMIT WOOD RD
FERNHILL DR @ LOMITA LINDA CT

CHRISTOPHERS LN @ PAGE MILL RD

GERTH LN @ OLD PAGE MILL RD

THENDARA LN @ ARASTRADERO RD

OLD PAGE MILL RD @ GERTH LN

CANYON RD @ MOODY RD
COYOTE HILL RD @ PAGE MILLRD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
LA PALOMA RD @ PURISSIMA RD
W LOYOLA DR @ ROLLY RD
OLD PAGE MILL LN @ OLD PAGE MILL RD
O KEEFE LN @ NORMANDY LN
FOOTHILL LN @ ELENA RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD

FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM
FALSE ALARM

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530279
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530368
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540277
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540336
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550129
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540414
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550197
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540294
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540160
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510373
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510416
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520025
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530413
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530451
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530465
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540092
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550345
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510344

9/7/2016 10:21
9/8/2016 7:48
9/11/2016 13:38
9/5/2016 19:52

9/5/2016 9:06
9/5/2016 19:25
9/6/2016 18:13
9/7/2016 11:25
9/7/2016 13:12
9/7/2016 13:26
9/7/2016 14:44
9/8/2016 10:09
9/8/2016 11:44
9/9/2016 13:48
9/9/2016 17:02
9/9/2016 18:47

9/6/2016 3:34
9/10/2016 17:38

9/10/2016 18:02
9/11/2016 17:15

L1
L1
L1
L3

L3
L3
L1
L2
L3
L3
L2
L3
L3
L2
L2
L1

L2
L1

L2
L2

16-251-0179
16-252-0084
16-255-0175
16-249-0357

16-249-0105
16-249-0348
16-250-0346
16-251-0215
16-251-0273
16-251-0282
16-251-0327
16-252-0162
16-252-0225
16-253-0219
16-253-0311
16-253-0364

16-250-0031
16-254-0293

16-254-0300
16-255-0256

TRAFFIC COLLISIONS

1182

1182

1182
20002

VEHICLE STOPS

1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
1195
RECKLESS
DRIVING/EVADING
2800.2
23103
PARKING
VIOLATIONS
22500
22500

EL MONTE RD @ VOORHEES DR
O KEEFE LN @ EL MONTE RD
FREMONT PINES LN @ W FREMONT RD
MATADERO CREEK LN @ PAGE MILL RD

[-280 @ PAGE MILL RD
ELENA RD @ BECKY LN
PURISSIMA RD @ ELENA RD
S EL MONTE AV @ SUMMERHILL AV
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
TWIN OAKS CT @ ARASTRADERO RD
MAGDALENA RD @ HILLVIEW DR
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
ARASTRADERO RD @ STIRRUP WY
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
MAGDALENA RD @ 1-280
BAKER LN @ PURISSIMA RD

[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD

PRINCESS ELLEENA CT @ MAGDALENA RD
DAWNRIDGE DR @ MAGDALENA RD

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED
WARNING ISSUED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510179
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520084
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550175
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490357
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490105
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490348
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500346
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510215
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510273
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510282
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510327
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520162
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520225
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530219
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530311
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530364
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500031
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540293
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540300
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550256

9/9/2016 22:21

9/6/2016 14:21

9/5/2016 20:23
9/10/2016 9:52
9/5/2016 20:24
9/6/2016 18:22
9/8/2016 15:57
9/10/2016 21:30
9/5/2016 20:22
9/6/2016 6:15

9/6/2016 10:16

9/6/2016 14:32
9/6/2016 19:31
9/7/2016 6:51
9/8/2016 12:13
9/9/2016 11:12
9/9/2016 15:35
9/10/2016 22:18

L5

L1

L4
L1
L3
L1
L1
L1
L4
L3

L1

L2
L2
L1
L3
L5
L1
L1

16-253-0444

16-250-0236

16-249-0368
16-254-0116
16-249-0369
16-250-0349
16-252-0354
16-254-0386
16-249-0366
16-250-0045

16-250-0133

16-250-0243
16-250-0386
16-251-0058
16-252-0238
16-253-0151
16-253-0268
16-254-0405

CALL FOR HELP

1067X
MISDEMEANOR
WARRANT SERVICE
6MATC
9-1-1
ABANDONED CALLS
911ABN
911ABN
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911CEL
911UNK
911UNK
PUBLIC SAFETY
ASSISTANCE
AID

INFORMATION ONLY

BTINFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO
INFO

RAVENSBURY AV @ W LOYOLA DR

O KEEFE LN @ VISTA SERENA

MURIETTA LN @ MOODY RD
FREMONT PINES LN @ W FREMONT RD
EL MONTE RD @ STONEBROOK DR
W FREMONT RD @ CONCEPCION RD
MIRANDA RD @ WILD PLUM LN
KINGSLEY AV @ ALTADENA DR
MOODY RD @ CANYON RD
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD

VOORHEES @ EL MONTE RD

[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
[-280 @ MAGDALENA RD
EL MONTE RD @ 1-280
DEZAHARA WY @ TAAFFE RD
OAK PARK CT @ OAK KNOLL CL
[-280 @ EL MONTE RD
E SUNSET DR @ BURKE RD

INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530444
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500236
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490368
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540116
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490369
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500349
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520354
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540386
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490366
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500045
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500133
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500243
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162500386
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162510058
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520238
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530151
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530268
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540405

9/11/2016 4:26
9/11/2016 14:12
9/11/2016 14:13

9/8/2016 2:01
9/10/2016 2:32

9/5/2016 20:26
9/9/2016 17:42
9/10/2016 11:40

9/8/2016 12:57

L1
L3
L3

L3
L3

L4
L2
L5

L1

16-255-0048
16-255-0188
16-255-0190

16-252-0024
16-254-0043

16-249-0371
16-253-0332
16-254-0161

16-252-0263

INFO
INFO
INFO

PATROL CHECKS

PATCK
PATCK

SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

SUSCIR
SUSCIR
SUSCIR

SERVICE OR AID
REQUEST

SVC

ALICANTE LN @ MANUELLA RD
OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD
OLD PAGE MILL RD @ PAGE MILL RD

PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD
PAGE MILL RD @ ARASTRADERO RD

MOODY RD @ CANYON RD
BARLEY HILL RD @ HILLTOP DR
CRESTRIDGE DR @ RAVENSBURY AV

PAGE MILL RD @ DEER CREEK RD

INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN
INFORMATION GIVEN

COMPLETE
COMPLETE

INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED
INVESTIGATED

COMPLETE


https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550048
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550188
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162550190
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520024
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540043
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162490371
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162530332
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162540161
https://146.74.114.44/cad/event?e=162520263

